
UNUSED - 2022 KLEEMANN MS703 EVO 350HP

 DEMAG AC80-1 8x8 2016 CAT 340F

Unreserved Public Auction

MOERDIJK, NL
28 & 29 February 2024

rbauction.com/moerdijk

https://www.rbauction.com/2022-KLEEMANN-MS703-EVO?invId=14373804&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2000-TEREX-DEMAG-AC80-1?invId=14438377&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-CAT-340F?invId=14367801&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191


 Meppen
 Maltby

 St Aubin sur Gaillon

 Moerdijk

 Avignon

 Ocaña

 Caorso

 Dubai

 Bressols 

Nivolas-Vermelle

Auction company license #309645
© Copyright 2023 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. 31/01 WW/ENB

MOERDIJK, NL
28 & 29 February 2024

rbauction.com/moerdijk

Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of:
(a) 15% on all Lots selling for €5.000 or less, with a minimum fee of €100 per Lot, (b) 10% on 
all Lots selling for over €5.000 up to €12.000, with a minimum fee of €750 per lot, (c) 4.85% 
on all Lots selling for over €12.000 up to €75.000, with a minimum fee of €1.200 per Lot or, 
(d) €3.638 on all Lots selling for over €75.000.

Phone: +31168392200 
Address:
Mark S Clarkelaan 21 
4761RK Zevenbergen

Inspection hours:
26 - 27 Feb 8:00 – 16:00
Removal date: 
22 March 2024

Take note! During loading and offloading, access to the yard is permitted only with safety 
vest and safety shoes!



2015 MAGNI RTH 5.35
3/3 - UNUSED - 2022 VOLVO FMX540 

8x4

TADANO GR700EX 4x4x4

1/2 - UNUSED - KOBELCO SK380XDLC-10

28 & 29 February 2024  ·  MOERDIJK, NL

https://www.rbauction.com/MAGNI-RTH-5-35?invId=14433866&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2022-VOLVO-FMX540?invId=14364091&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-TADANO-GR700EX?invId=14438368&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/KOBELCO-SK380XDLC-10?invId=14367854&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191


2016 DYNAPAC PL500

ATLAS COPCO ROC D7 2014 CAT D6T LGP

https://www.rbauction.com/2016-DYNAPAC-PL500?invId=14363991&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-ATLAS-COPCO-ROC-D7?invId=14413913&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-CAT-D6T-LGP?invId=14400466&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191


CAT 972K 2019 CAT 966MXE

2018 CAT 950M 2015 CAT 950GC

2019 LIEBHERR L550 VOLVO L220F

VOLVO L220E WERKLUST WG-45E

28 & 29 February 2024  ·  MOERDIJK, NL

https://www.rbauction.com/2012-CAT-972K?invId=14376506&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-CAT-950M?invId=14363960&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-CAT-950GC?invId=14363959&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-LIEBHERR-L550?invId=14367843&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-VOLVO-L220F?invId=14376508&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2003-VOLVO-L220E?invId=14376507&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-WERKLUST-WG-45E?invId=14402830&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191


VOLVO L45G-TP/S

2014 VOLVO L30G KRAMER 346-03

MECALAC AX850 LIEBHERR 514

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-VOLVO-L30G?invId=14387243&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld


VOLVO A35F CAT 725

VOLVO G940 CAT PS300C

DYNAPAC CA512D HAMM 3370

2018 BOMAG BW138AD-5 2015 HAMM HD10VV

28 & 29 February 2024  ·  MOERDIJK, NL

https://www.rbauction.com/2012-VOLVO-A35F?invId=14371821&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-DYNAPAC-CA512D?invId=14371823&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-BOMAG-BW138AD-5?invId=14373747&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld


VOGELE S2100-2

2020 HANTA F14CE XCMG XZ320D

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-XCMG-XZ320D?invId=14400640&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191


SENNEBOGEN 735 VOLVO EC300DL

NEW HOLLAND E265B KOMATSU PC240LC-7

2021 CAT 323D3 VOLVO EC210

1/2 - 2014 DOOSAN DX255LC-5 2015 YANMAR VIO80

28 & 29 February 2024  ·  MOERDIJK, NL

https://www.rbauction.com/2013-SENNEBOGEN-735?invId=14387255&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/VOLVO-EC300DL?invId=14367598&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-KOMATSU-PC240LC-7?invId=14371871&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-CAT-323D3?invId=14367853&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-DOOSAN-DX255LC-5?invId=14367883&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-YANMAR-VIO80?invId=14424112&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191


2019 CAT 308CR

1/2 - KUBOTA U55-4 2015 KUBOTA KX019-4

1/2 - UNUSED - 2023 PLUS POWER HE15 2015 YANMAR VIO10-2A

https://www.rbauction.com/2019-CAT-308CR?invId=14416175&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-KUBOTA-KX019-4?invId=14373914&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-PLUS-POWER-HE15?invId=14367870&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-YANMAR-VIO10-2A?invId=14373739&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191


2018 MAN TGS 18.240 4x2 SCANIA R164GB 6x4

MAN TGS33.540 6x4 2021 MERCEDES-BENZ 1851 4x2

2018 MERCEDES-BENZ 1848LS 4x2 RENAULT MAGNUM 480 4x2

2016 BOSCHUNG S2 4x2 LAND ROVER DEFENDER 4x4

28 & 29 February 2024  ·  MOERDIJK, NL

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-MAN-TGS33-540?invId=14416358&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-MERCEDES-BENZ-ACTROS-1851-LS?invId=14432279&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-MERCEDES-BENZ-ACTROS-1848LS?invId=14432220&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-RENAULT-MAGNUM-480?invId=14416412&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld


VOLKSWAGEN AMAROK 2.0 TDI

2017 IVECO DAILY 35C15 4x2 2022 TOYOTA LAND CRUISER HZ 4x4

https://www.rbauction.com/2013-VOLKSWAGEN-2-0-TDI-4-MOTIO?invId=14424177&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/2022-TOYOTA-LAND-CRUISER-HZ?invId=14367899&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191


2017 GENIE S65TRAX 1/3 - AICHI SR18A

GENIE Z-135 1/3 - MANITOU 280TJ

2017 GS3384RT LIFTLUX SL172-24D

JLG 3369LE GENIE GS1932

28 & 29 February 2024  ·  MOERDIJK, NL

https://www.rbauction.com/2017-GENIE-S65TRAX?invId=14433864&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-MANITOU-280TJ?invId=14433973&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld


2014 MAGNI RTH 5.18

HAULOTTE HTL4017 MANITOU MT728

https://www.rbauction.com/MAGNI-RTH-5-18?invId=14433863&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-HAULOTTE-HTL4017?invId=14387133&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-MANITOU-MT728?invId=14397956&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191


2020 WACKER NEUSON DV90 4x4 
Swivel THWAITES MACH746

2018 TREEMME H800TD
1/4 - UNUSED - 2023 PLUS POWER 

T50FL

1/2 - UNUSED - 2023 MECALAC 
TLB830SS 4x4 1/2 - 2017 NEW HOLLAND B80B-SS 4x4

1/5 - UNUSED - 2023 PLUS POWER 
VTDD-25 1/2 - MANITOU M50-4

28 & 29 February 2024  ·  MOERDIJK, NL

https://www.rbauction.com/2020-WACKER-NEUSON-DV90?invId=14367824&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-TREEMME-H800TD?invId=14371006&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-PLUS-POWER-T50FL?invId=14363886&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-MECALAC-TLB830SS?invId=14367702&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-NEW-HOLLAND-B80B-SS?invId=14367821&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-PLUS-POWER-VTDD-25?invId=14367795&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-MANITOU-M50-4?invId=14433994&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191


1/2 - UNUSED - 2024 JISAN JS280RT

1/4 - UNUSED - 2024 JISAN JS150RT 1/2 - UNUSED - 2023 JISAN JSDS200

1/2 - UNUSED - 2024 JISAN JSV765S UNUSED - 2024 JISAN JSD80F

https://www.rbauction.com/2024-JISAN-JS280RT?invId=14373610&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2024-JISAN-JS150RT?invId=14373609&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-JISAN-JSDS200?invId=14373593&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2024-JISAN-JSV765S?invId=14373592&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://www.rbauction.com/2024-JISAN-JSD80F?invId=14373604&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2024191
https://twitter.com/ritchiebros
https://www.instagram.com/ritchiebros/EU
https://www.facebook.com/ritchiebrosnederland
https://www.youtube.com/ritchiebros



	Blank Page



